
year draft nbr team player hometown country state district pts

2005 2 ANA BOBBY RYAN Cherry Hill, NJ US nj at 229

2005 3 CAR JACK JOHNSON Indianapolis, IN US in md 228

2005 7 CHI JACK SKILLE Madison, WI US wi ce 224

2005 9 OTT BRIAN LEE Fargo, ND US nd mn 222

2005 22 BOS MATT LASHOFF East Greenbush, NY US ny ny 209

2005 24 STL T.J. OSHIE Mt. Vernon, WA US wa pa 207

2005 27 WSH JOE FINLEY Edina, MN US mn mn 204

2005 28 DAL MATT NISKANEN Virginia, MN US mn mn 203

2005 32 FLA TYLER PLANTE Milwaukee, WI US wi ce 199

2005 34 COL RYAN STOA Bloomington, MN US mn mn 197

2005 38 N.J JEFF FRAZEE Edina, MN US mn mn 193

2005 40 NYR MICHAEL SAUER St. Cloud, MN US mn mn 191

2005 42 DET JUSTIN ABDELKADER Muskegon, MI US mi mi 189

2005 47 COL TOM FRITSCHE Parma, OH US oh md 184

2005 58 CAR NATHAN HAGEMO Minneapolis, MN US mn mn 173

2005 61 PIT MICHAEL GERGEN Hastings, MN US mn mn 170

2005 72 L.A JONATHAN QUICK Milford, CT US ct ne 159

2005 85 STL BEN BISHOP Denver, CO US co rm 146

2005 86 EDM ROBBY DEE Minneapolis, MN US mn mn 145

2005 88 COL T.J. HENSICK Lansing, MI US mi mi 143

2005 90 FLA DAN COLLINS Syracuse, NY US ny ny 141

2005 96 BUF CHRIS BUTLER St. Louis, MO US mo ce 135

2005 97 EDM CHRIS VANDE VELDE Moorhead, MN US mn mn 134

2005 99 N.J PATRICK DAVIS Sterling, MI US mi mi 132

2005 101 CBJ JARED BOLL Charlotte, NC US nc se 130

2005 104 FLA MATT DUFFY Portland, ME US me ne 127

2005 105 PHX KEITH YANDLE Boston, MA US ma ma 126

2005 109 WSH ANDREW THOMAS West Bend, WI US wi ce 122

2005 112 S.J ALEX STALOCK St. Paul, MN US mn mn 119

2005 113 CHI NATHAN DAVIS Cleveland, OH US oh md 118

2005 116 ATL JORDAN LAVALLEE Corvallis, OR US or pa 115

2005 119 PHI JEREMY DUCHESNE Silver Spring, MD US md se 112

2005 124 COL RAYMOND MACIAS Long Beach, CA US ca pa 107

2005 129 MIN ANTHONY AIELLO Braintree, MA US ma ma 102

2005 138 VAN MATT BUTCHER Bellingham, WA US wa pa 93

2005 141 ANA BRIAN SALCIDO Los Angeles, CA US ca pa 90

2005 142 BUF NATHAN GERBE Oxford, MI US mi mi 89

2005 145 CAR TIMOTHY KUNES Red Bank, NJ US nj at 86

2005 153 TOR ALEX BERRY Danvers, MA US ma ma 78

2005 155 N.J MARK FAYNE Nashua, NH US nh ne 76

2005 161 FLA BRIAN FOSTER Pembroke, NH US nh ne 70

2005 162 S.J PAUL FENTON Springfield, MA US ma ma 69

2005 167 CHI JOSEPH FALLON Bemidji, MN US mn mn 64

2005 168 COL JUSTIN MERCIER Erie, PA US pa md 63

2005 170 N.J SEAN ZIMMERMAN Denver, CO US co rm 61

2005 176 NSH RYAN MAKI Medford, NJ US nj at 55

2005 181 WSH TIM KENNEDY Buffalo, NY US ny ny 50

2005 184 L.A RYAN MCGINNIS Flint, MI US mi mi 47

2005 188 CHI JOE CHARLEBOIS Potsdam, NY US ny ny 43

2005 193 S.J TONY LUCIA Wayzata, MN US mn mn 38

2005 195 PIT JOE VITALE St. Louis, MO US mo ce 36

2005 196 NYI NICHOLAS TUZZOLINO Buffalo, NY US ny ny 35

2005 198 CAR KYLE LAWSON Southfield, MI US mi mi 33

2005 206 L.A JOSH MEYERS Alexandria, MN US mn mn 25

2005 208 BUF MATT GENEROUS Methuen, MA US ma ma 23

2005 212 PHX PAT BROSNIHAN Worcester, MA US ma ma 19

2005 223 DAL PAT MCGANN Evergreen, IL US il ce 8

2005 224 FLA ZACH BEARSON Houston, TX US tx rm 7

2005 225 T.B JOHN WESSBECKER Edina, MN US mn mn 6

2005 227 BUF ANDREW ORPIK East Amherst, NY US ny ny 4

2005 228 TOR CHAD RAU Eden Prairie, MN US mn mn 3

2006 1 STL Erik Johnson Bloomington, MN us mn mn 213

2006 5 BOS Phil Kessel Madison, WI us wi ce 209

2006 7 NYI Kyle Okposo St. Paul, MN us mn mn 207

2006 8 PHX Peter Mueller Bloomington, MN us mn mn 206

2006 17 L.A Trevor Lewis Salt Lake City, UT us ut rm 197

2006 19 ANA Mark Mitera Royal Oak, MI us mi mi 195

2006 20 MTL David Fischer Minneapolis, MN us mn mn 194

2006 21 NYI Bob Sanguinetti Trenton, NJ us nj at 193



2006 28 OTT Nick Foligno Buffalo, NY us ny ny 186

2006 29 PHX Chris Summers Ann Arbor, MI us mi mi 185

2006 32 PIT Carl Sneep St. Louis Park, MN us mn mn 182

2006 42 PHI Michael Ratchuk Buffalo, NY us ny ny 172

2006 45 EDM Jeff Petry Ann Arbor, MI us mi mi 169

2006 48 L.A Joey Ryan Winchester, MA us ma ma 166

2006 51 COL Nigel Williams Aurora, IL us il ce 163

2006 56 NSH Blake Geoffrion Plantation, FL us fl se 158

2006 57 BUF Mike Weber Pittsburgh, PA us pa md 157

2006 63 CAR Jamie McBain Edina, MN us mn mn 151

2006 65 PIT Brian Strait Boston, MA us ma ma 149

2006 74 L.A Jeff Zatkoff Detroit, MI us mi mi 140

2006 78 T.B Kevin Quick Buffalo, NY us ny ny 136

2006 80 ATL Michael Forney Thief River Falls, MN us mn mn 134

2006 81 COL Mike Carman Augusta, GA us ga se 133

2006 85 CBJ Tom Sestito Utica, NY us ny ny 129

2006 89 CGY Aaron Marvin Warrod, MN us mn mn 125

2006 94 STL Ryan Turek Southfield, MI us mi mi 120

2006 96 CHI Joe Palmer Utica, NY us ny ny 118

2006 100 NYI Rhett Rakhshani Orange, CA us ca pa 114

2006 102 MIN Kyle Medvec Westminster, CO us co rm 112

2006 107 N.J T.J. Miller Placetia, CA us ca pa 107

2006 110 COL Kevin Montgomery Rochester, NY us ny ny 104

2006 116 FLA Derrick LaPoint Eau Claire, WI us wi ce 98

2006 119 NYI Doug Rogers Watertown, MA us ma ma 95

2006 120 DAL Richard Bachman Salt Lake City, UT us ut rm 94

2006 122 WSH Luke Lynes Rochester Hills, MI us mi mi 92

2006 124 STL Andy Sackrison St. Louis Park, MN us mn mn 90

2006 126 NYI Shane Sims East Amherst, NY us ny ny 88

2006 130 PHX Brett Bennett Buffalo, NY us ny ny 84

2006 134 L.A David Meckler Highland Park, IL us il ce 80

2006 135 ATL Alex Kangas Rochester, MN us mn mn 79

2006 140 EDM Cody Wild Limestone, ME us me ne 74

2006 145 PHI Jon Rheault Arlington, TX us tx rm 69

2006 154 STL Matthew McCollem Somerville, MA us ma ma 60

2006 157 WSH Brent Gwidt Minocqua, WI us wi ce 57

2006 166 TOR Tyler Ruegsegger Denver, CO us co rm 48

2006 171 NYI Brian Day Boston, MA us ma ma 43

2006 176 NSH Ryan Flynn St. Paul, MN us mn mn 38

2006 178 N.J Tony Romano Smithtown, NY us ny ny 36

2006 179 CGY Jordan Fulton St. Louis Park, MN us mn mn 35

2006 188 PHX Chris Frank Lynnwood, WA us wa pa 26

2006 190 NYI Troy Mattila Rockford, IL us il ce 24

2006 191 DET Nick Oslund Burnsville, MN us mn mn 23

2006 192 MIN Chris Hickey St. Paul, MN us mn mn 22

2006 196 PHX Benn Ferriero Boston, MA us ma ma 18

2006 199 MTL Cameron Cepek Huntington Beach, CA us ca pa 15

2006 201 COL Billy Sauer Rochester, NY us ny ny 13

2006 202 S.J John McCarthy Boston, MA us ma ma 12

2006 203 S.J Jay Barriball Prior Lake, MN us mn mn 11

2006 210 ATL Will O'Neill Boston, MA us ma ma 4

2006 211 OTT Erik Condra Trenton, MI us mi mi 3

2007 1 CHI PATRICK KANE Buffalo, NY US ny ny 211

2007 2 PHI JAMES VAN RIEMSDYK Middletown, NJ US nj at 210

2007 12 MTL RYAN MCDONAGH St.Paul, MN US mn mn 200

2007 14 COL KEVIN SHATTENKIRK Greenwich, CT US ct ne 198

2007 18 STL IAN COLE Ann Arbor, MI US mi mi 194

2007 22 MTL MAX PACIORETTY New Canaan, CT US ct ne 190

2007 23 NSH JONATHON BLUM Long Beach, CA US ca pa 189

2007 25 VAN PATRICK WHITE Grand Rapids, MN US mn mn 187

2007 28 S.J NICHOLAS PETRECKI Schenectady, NY US ny ny 184

2007 29 OTT JAMES O'BRIEN Maplewood, MN US mn mn 183

2007 31 BUF T.J BRENNAN Willingboro, NJ US nj at 181

2007 35 BOS TOMMY CROSS Hartford, CT US ct ne 177

2007 38 CHI WILLIAM SWEATT Elburn, IL US il ce 174

2007 42 ANA ERIC TANGRADI Philadelphia, PA US pa at 170

2007 44 STL AARON PALUSHAJ Livonia, MI US mi mi 168

2007 45 COL COLBY COHEN Villanova, PA US pa at 167

2007 46 WSH TED RUTH Naperville, IL US il ce 166

2007 50 DAL NICO SACCHETTI Virginia, MN US mn mn 162



2007 53 CBJ WILL WEBER Gaylord, MI US mi mi 159

2007 54 NSH JEREMY SMITH Dearborn, MI US mi mi 158

2007 57 N.J MIKE HOEFFEL North Oaks, MN US mn mn 155

2007 68 CBJ JAKE HANSEN St.Paul, MN US mn mn 144

2007 72 CAR DRAYSON BOWMAN Grand Rapids, MI US mi mi 140

2007 79 N.J NICK PALMIERI Utica, NY US ny ny 133

2007 81 NSH RYAN THANG Chicago, IL US il ce 131

2007 84 WSH PHIL DESIMONE East Amherst, NY US ny ny 128

2007 86 CHI JOSH UNICE Toledo, OH US oh md 126

2007 87 N.J CORBIN MCPHERSON Folsom, CA US ca pa 125

2007 89 BUF COREY TROPP Grosse Pointe, MI US mi mi 123

2007 92 ANA JUSTIN VAIVE Buffalo, NY US ny ny 120

2007 93 ANA STEVEN KAMPFER Ann Arbor, MI US mi mi 119

2007 95 L.A ALEC MARTINEZ Rochester Hills, MI US mi mi 117

2007 96 STL CADE FAIRCHILD Duluth, MN US mn mn 116

2007 100 STL TRAVIS ERSTAD Madison, WI US wi ce 112

2007 101 FLA MATT RUST Bloomfield Hills, MI US mi mi 111

2007 108 WSH BRETT BRUNETEAU San Francisco, CA US ca pa 104

2007 113 COL KENT PATTERSON St. Louis Park, MN US mn mn 99

2007 114 NSH BEN RYAN Detroit, MI US mi mi 98

2007 120 OTT BEN BLOOD Plymouth, MN US mn mn 92

2007 126 CHI JOSEPH LAVIN Worcester, MA US ma ma 86

2007 128 DAL AUSTIN SMITH Dallas, TX US tx rm 84

2007 131 FLA JOHN LEE Fargo, ND US nd mn 81

2007 133 MTL JOE STEJSKAL Grand Rapids, MN US mn mn 79

2007 135 COL PAUL CAREY Boston, MA US ma ma 77

2007 137 L.A JOSHUA TURNBULL Hayward, WI US wi ce 75

2007 142 MTL ANDREW CONBOY Burnsville, MN US mn mn 70

2007 150 T.B MATT MARSHALL Boston, MA US ma ma 62

2007 153 PHX SCOTT DARLING Lemont, IL US il ce 59

2007 161 PHI PATRICK MAROON St Louis, MO US mo ce 51

2007 166 NYI BLAKE KESSEL Madison, WI US wi ce 46

2007 173 S.J NICK BONINO Hartford, CT US ct ne 39

2007 175 ATL JOHN ALBERT Cleveland, OH US oh md 37

2007 176 VAN TAYLOR MATSON Mound, MN US mn mn 36

2007 182 PHI BRAD PHILLIPS Allen Park, MI US mi mi 30

2007 185 WSH NICK LARSON Edina, MN US mn mn 27

2007 186 CGY C.J. SEVERYN Beaver, PA US pa md 26

2007 187 BUF NICK ENO Howell, MI US mi mi 25

2007 190 STL TREVOR NILL Detroit, MI US mi mi 22

2007 192 MTL SCOTT KISHEL Virginia, MN US mn mn 20

2007 199 WSH ANDREW GLASS US ma ma 13

2007 201 SJ JUSTIN BRAUN St. Paul, MN US mn mn 11

2007 209 BUF DREW MACKENZIE Stamford, CT US ct ne 3

2007 211 CBJ TRENT VOGELHUBERDUBLIN, OH US oh md 1



rank district # drafted points registered players tot reg adult reg girl reg draft picks/000 draft pts/0 total pts

1 mn 47 5459 38131 52175 3264 10780 1.232592903 1.4316435 2.664236

2 pa 12 1292 13299 32509 15531 3679 0.902323483 0.9715016 1.873825

3 mi 26 3001 34093 53325 14877 4355 0.762619893 0.8802393 1.642859

4 ny 21 2324 29305 40289 6905 4079 0.716601263 0.7930387 1.50964

5 ce 20 2169 37032 50022 7283 5707 0.54007345 0.5857097 1.125783

6 at 8 1291 23037 30443 5320 2086 0.347267439 0.5604028 0.90767

7 ne 10 1113 23660 32583 2829 6094 0.422654269 0.4704142 0.893068

8 md 9 940 20965 27799 4744 2090 0.429286907 0.4483663 0.877653

9 ma 18 1202 35630 44548 1510 7408 0.505192254 0.3373562 0.842548

10 rm 9 818 21870 38279 12165 4244 0.411522634 0.3740283 0.785551

11 se 4 533 18941 33257 11808 2508 0.211182092 0.2814001 0.492582

rank district # nhlers registered players tot reg adult reggirl reg NHLers/000

1 mn 33 38131 52175 3264 10780 0.86543757

2 ny 25 29305 40289 6905 4079 0.853096741

3 mi 27 34093 53325 14877 4355 0.791951427

4 md 16 20965 27799 4744 2090 0.763176723

5 ma 27 35630 44548 1510 7408 0.757788381

6 pa 10 13299 32509 15531 3679 0.751936236

7 ce 22 37032 50022 7283 5707 0.594080795

8 ne 12 23660 32583 2829 6094 0.507185123

9 se 4 18941 33257 11808 2508 0.211182092

10 rm 3 21870 38279 12165 4244 0.137174211

11 at 3 23037 30443 5320 2086 0.13022529
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